
OAKMONT VILLAGE ACTIVITY CONTACTS

NAME CONTACT PHONE EMAIL DATE TIME LOC 
Amateur Radio Club Tom Pugliese 408-219-3973 OakmontW6OVA@gmail.com Call for dates & time
Art Associaiton Phillip Wilkinson 707-529-4587 oakmontart@gmail.com 2nd Friday Mthly 10:00 AM BC
Asian Pacific Heritage/Culture Gary Anderson 360-778-9604 apoakmont@gmail.com 2nd Wed. Mthly 2:00 PM WR
Balance & Strength Mary Hastings 707-888-9611 mary.hastings@me.com Friday Weekly 9:30 AM ER
Billiards Club Steve Dieterie 860-502-4164 diebis27@aol.com Mon & Fri Weekly 1:00 PM LERB
Bocce Club Judy Aiken 703-819-4924  jmaiken13@gmail.com Call for dates & time
Book Group 1 Leslie Kline 559-273-7826 ljkline@icloud.com 3rd Wed Mthly 7:00 PM BIRCH
Book Group 2 Leslie Kline 559-273-7826 ljkline@icloud.com 3rd Wed Mthly 9:30 AM BIRCH
Boomers Club Heidi Klyn 707-539-8400 southmountain38@msn.com Call for dates & time
Bridge Jim Fallon 707-849-5842 jfallon539@gmail.com Wednesday Weekly 12:30 PM CR
Bridge - Duplicate Jackie Reinhardt 707-339-6254 jaclyn94901@gmail.com Tuesday Weekly 6:30 PM CR

Friday Weekly 12:30 PM CR
Bridge Mentors-Mentees Neill Ray 972-740-0103 neill.ray@sbcglobal.net Call for dates & time
Bridge Mixed Joe Black 682-408-9729 jrbpers@gmail.com 1st & 3rd Thursday 7:00 PM CR
Bridge - Contract Bridge Jeff Hickman 707-282-9350 jeff@hickman.cc 1st,3rd Monday Mthly 6:45 PM CR
Saturday Bridge Dale Spangler 408-260-0790 oakmontbridgeclub@gmail.com Saturday Weekly 9:00 AM CR
Café Mortel Linda Suhr 707-321-6137 linda@autumnoflifeplanning.com Call for dates & time 3:00 PM ER
Cal Alumni Carol Morse 707-815-9282 clemorse@gmail.com Call for dates & time TBD TBD
Canine Club Peri Olinger 707-479-6961 periolinger@yahoo.com Call for dates & time TBD TBD
Cannabis Club Heidi Klyn 707-539-8400 southmountain38@msn.com Call for dates & time 2:00 PM ER
Canasta Joan Johnson 707-539-2806 joancalicocat@comcast.net Mon. & Wed. Wkly 12:00 PM CR
Caregiver Support Group Vickie Jackanich 707-595-3054 dicnvic@comcast.net 2nd & 4th Wed. Mthly 10:30 AM BRICH
Chair Stretch & Balance Class Carol King 707-696-5464 carolking1234@yahoo.com Thursday Weekly 10:30 AM WR-L
Chess Club Richard Duncan 707-225-0661 richardgduncan@comcast.net Thursday Weekly 12:30 PM CR
Chess (Drop In) Alex Dames 707-538-8099 adames@sonic.net Tuesday Weekly 1:00 PM CR
Chinese Mahjong Jean Gomez 707-293-0495 jean-e@sbcglobal.net Thursday Weekly 10:00 AM Suite B
Circulo Espanol Kerin McTaggart keringo@comcast.net Call for dates & time Suite B
Community Church Maureen Pennal 707-338-4444 pmpennal@yahoo.com Sunday Weekly 10:30 AM ER
Community Garden Jonathan Hayden 425-269-8403 Call for dates & time
Computer Instructors Linda Canar 707-539-4774 Iscanar@comcast.net MAC Computer
Conservatives Club Jane Gyorgy 415-850-4722 thenewoakmontcc@gmail.com 4th Tues. Bi-Monthly 4:00 PM BC
Creative Card Making Paula Scull 760-809-2760 pscull@me.com  2nd Wed. Mthly 10:00 AM AR
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Cribbage Players Colin Winter 408-442-4694 colinrwinter@aol.com Tuesday Weekly 1:00 PM CR
Critter Cam John Tan 707-480-3651 crittercamclub@gmail.com 4th Tuesday Bi- Mthly 2:00 PM Suite B
Current Events Tina Lewis 707-758-9739 tinalewis31@comcast.net Friday Weekly 1:00 PM ER
Dance Practice Group Leyla Carreon 408-828-8690 leyla828@gmail.com Thursday Weekly 2:00 PM WR-L
Dancing Divas Anne Marie Siu Yuan 415-350-2537 asiuyuan@hotmail.com Call for dates & time TBD TBD
Democratic Club Robin Jurs 408-306-6511 robinjurs@gmail.com 4th Thursday Mthly 7:00 PM ER
Domino Club Brian Huckins 415-602-9083 bvhuckins@gmail.com Thursday Weekly 10:00 AM CR
Duffer Potluck Tracy Dalby 707-539-7989 tradalby@aol.com Call for dates & time TBD TBD
Euchre Club Fran Casa 707-800-7185 francasa@aol.com Call for dates & time TBD TBD
Fitness Trainer John Philips 707-494-90806 wkuout2@aol.com
Forrest Yoga Carol King 707-696-5464 carolking1234@yahoo.com Tuesday Weekly 12:30 PM WR-L

Thursday Weekly 9:00 AM WR-L
Furtures Club Terri Mui 650-296-2830 terriemui@comcast.net 3rd Tuesday Mthly 1:30 PM BRICH
Garden Club Neal Wooley 408-656-1601 nealwooley54@yahoo.com 2nd Wed. Mthly 9:30 AM ER

Jan-Aug & Sept-Nov
Genealogy Club George Mckinney 707-538-7264 georgewmck@gmail.com 4th Mon. Mthly 1:00 PM ER

no meeting July-Dec
Grandparents Club Leslie Brockman 949-683-7725 oakmont.grandparents@gmail.com 4th Tues. Mthly Jan-May 4:00 PM ER
Great Decisions George Mckinney 707-538-7264 georgewmck@gmail.com Monday Wkly Feb-May 10:00 AM EC
Grief Group Candace English 707-484-2553 cnenglish2015@gmail.com Monday Weekly 9:00 AM Suite B
Hikers Club  Martin Johns 330-815-5167 mnbjohns@gmail.com Thursday Weekly 8:30 AM BPL
Ikebana Kathy Carter 707-755-3123 carter1717@sbcglobal.net 4th Wednesday Mthly 10:00 AM AR
Invest Oaks Joe Pundyk 415-223-2880 joepfrengr@aol.com 3rd Friday Mthly 10:00 AM BIRCH
Jazz Club Micheal James 559-707-2750 mjamesblue71147@gmail.com 1st Wed. Mthly 2:00 PM ER
Jewish Interest Group Howard Sidorsky 510-501-8750 howard@sidorsky.com 3rd Sunday Mthly 2:00 PM ER
Just For Fun Games Phillip Herzog 707-843-3053 goldguyphil@gmail.com 2nd & 4th Thurs. Mthly 6:30 PM CR
Keep Active Yoga John Ferreira  650-766-0497 ferreirajohn@msn.com Monday Weekly 3:00 PM WR-L
Kiwanis Charles Ensley 562-397-8181 revcee@icloud.com Thursday Weekly 8:30 AM FS
Ladies Bunco Night Jill Butler 760-468-1743  jillivannili@sbcglobal.net 2nd & 4th Mon. Mthly 6:30 PM CR
Ladies Friendship Bible Nancy Crosby 707-480-0566 nancyjsc1@gmail.com Friday Weekly 10:15 AM AR
Lawn Bowling Janet Johnson 831-682-4830 janetj2860@gmail.com Mon. through Sat. 9:30 AM LBG
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Le Cercle Francais I (Beginner) Barbara Dudley 707-539-2996 barbaradud62@gmail.com Thursday Weekly 3:30 PM ASP-C
Le Cercle Francais II (Advanced) Simone Smith 650-966-1997 ssmith8151@aol.com 1st,3rd,4th,5th Wed. 2:00 PM ASP-C
Let's Dance Together Terry Whitten 415-265-7590 twhitten@pacball.net Wednesday Weekly 4:00 PM WR-L
Library Marily Pahr 707-541-6430 marilynpahr@comcast.net
Line Dancing Beginners Mariellen Munson 707-538-4142  mariellensr71@gmail.com Mon. & Wed. Wkly 6:00 PM BC
Line Dancing  Bonnie Alexander 707-282-9383 linedancingoaks@gmail.com Monday Wkly  11:15 AM WR-L
Lotto Club Linda Yates 707-538-3636  liny8s@sonic.net 2nd Friday Qtrly 5:00 PM ER
Meditation Karen Etheridge 217-721-6987 ketheridge91@gmail.com Tuesday Weekly 4:00 PM AR
Meditation Karen Etheridge 217-721-6987 ketheridge91@gmail.com Saturday Weekly 10:30 AM BIRCH
Men's Bible Study Lou Lacson loulacson@hotmail.com Thursday Weekly 10:30 AM EC
Movers & Groovers Denise Lindsey 530-444-0734 OMGclub2025@gmail.com Call for dates & time
Movies At Oakmont Deborah Davidson 707-495-4006 davidson2149@comcast.net Sunday Weekly 2:00 PM BC
Music At Oakmont Judy Walker 707-537-9266 judywales@sbcglobal.net 2nd Thurs. Nov.-May 1:30 PM BC
Needles & Hooks Nancy Caldwell  707-538-4153 ncaldwellster@gmail.com Tuesday Weekly 1:30 PM AR
NIA Movement Lisa Erwin lderwin2014@yahoo.com 2nd & 4th Sunday  Mthly 4:30 PM WR-L
Oakie Folkies Janet Dove 707-546-7598  jandove@comcast.net 2nd & 4th Wed. Mthly 7:00 PM WR-U
Oakmont Birders Barbara Kendrick 650-678-7383 bkendrick@jps.net Call for dates & time TBD TBD
Oakmont Car Club Micheal Murphy 408-221-1284 oakmontcarclub@gmail.com Tuesday Weekly 8:30 AM CR
Oakmont Health Initiative - OHI Marilyn Pugliese  408-219-3974 oakmonthealthinitiative2020@gmail.com M,W,F Weekly 9:00 AM BC
Oakmont Hears Richard Osborne 303-304-9262 richosborne@outlook.com Call for dates & time TBD TBD
Oakmont Lanes Terry Leuthner 707-291-3023 taleuthner@yahoo.com 1st,2nd,4th,5th Tues. 2:00 PM ER
Oakmont Men's Group Gordon Freedman 707-538-7025 gordonfreedman36@yahoo.com 1st & 3rd Monday 1:00 PM ASP-C
Oakmont Music Lovers Judy Walker 707-537-9266 judywales@sbcglobal.net 1st Tues. Mthly 10:30 AM ER
Oakmont Technology (OTLC) Linda Canar 707-539-4774 oakmont.learning@gmail.com Call for dates & time CAC 
Oakmont Lifelong Learning Evelyn Howard 408-666-9140 evelynhow@yahoo.com Call for dates & time TBD TBD
Oakmont Writers' League Neill Ray neill.ray@sbcglobal.net Thursday Weekly 9:30 AM BRICH
Oakmug Peggy Clark 650-274-4137 pegnrod@icloud.com  3rd Saturday Bi-Mthly 2:00 PM ER
OEPC -Emer. Prepardness Pat Barclay 707-537-0909 pjbarclay49@gmail.com
Painter's Open Studio Kathy Byrne 707-538-8058 kathyb8058@sbcglobal.net Thursday Weekly 9:30 AM AR

Friday Weekly 1:00 PM AR
Pan (Panguingue) Club Jeri Phillips 714-883-3126 jeriphillips@earthlink.net  3rd Wed. Mthly 5:30 PM CR
Parkinson's Support Group Chris Nota 530-318-8036 chrisnota@gmail.com 1st & 3rd Friday Mthly 10:00 AM WR-U
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Performing Arts Workshop Sherri Hoefling 707-236-5500 niteowl7@jps.net Call for dates & time   
Petanque Steven Payette 415-877-0248 spayettee1@comcast.net Monday thru Saturday 9:45 AM P
Pickleball Club  https://oakmontpickleballclub.com 
Ping Pong Parkinson club Chris Nota 530-318-8036 chrisnota@gmail.com Sunday Weekly 1:00 PM WR-U
Playreaders John Dolan 831-521-7627 pgfog@sbcglobal.net Monday Wkly 2:00 PM BIRCH

Saturday Weekly 2:00 PM BIRCH
Progressives Club Ed Biglin  925-202-9439 ebiglin@gmail.com 2nd Monday Mthly 6:30 PM ER
Quilting Bee  Liz McDonnell 707-538-2523 mcdonelelm@att.net 2nd & 4th Wed. Mthly 1:00 PM AR

3rd Saturday 9:00 AM AR
Rainbow Women Nancy Schmit 650-996-7399 orwboard@gmail.com 2nd Thursday Mthly 6:30 PM ER
Rovers RV Club Jeff Hickman 707-282-9350 jeff@hickman.cc Call for dates & time TBD TBD
Sha-Boom Marie Haverson 707-539-6666 haversonm@comcast.net Call for dates & time
Singles Social Club Priscilla Rosyln 215-380-8096 proslyn49@aol.com 3rd Friday Mthly 6:00 PM ER
Sir 92 Mike O'Callaghan 707-888-6583 mike@powerof2.us 2nd Tuesday Mthly 11:00 AM BC
Silver Guys Mike Sotak 707-282-9050 sotak.michael@yahoo.com  Call for dates & time
Silver Toes Pilates Jeanette Ethridge 707-217-2404 jeanette.005@att.net Friday Weekly 3:00 PM WR-L
Sister District of Oakmont Howard Sidorsky 510-501-8750 howard@sidorsky.com 4th Monday Bi-Mthly 5:30 PM BIRCH
Sleep Apnea Bob Flandermeyer 707-694-8018 rrflandy@gmail.com 1st Tuesday Bi-Mthly 1:00 PM RM G
Slot Car Club Ray Wells 707-540-2827 Raywingit@comcast.net Call for dates & time
Social Call Anne Marie Siu Yuan 707-537-6849 asiuyuan@hotmail.com  Call for dates & time
Somatic Movement Club Silas King 707-734-0780 silaskingonline@gmail.com Wednesday Weekly 9:00 AM WR-L
Soroptimist International Cynthia Goodwin 209-634-6294 cythiasiowc@gmail.com 2nd Thursday Mthly 3:00 PM Suite B
Spanish  Class -Beginning Mirla Abraham 707-477-1202 kurtelis101@yahoo.com Wednesday Weekly 2:00 PM Suite B
Spiritual Collaborative Sue Aiken  510-326-6793 slaiken5440@gmail.com 2nd & 4th Tues. Mthly 4:00 PM BIRCH
Square Dancing Jenny Watts 707-367-2102 wattsup@gmail.com Tuesday Weekly 6:30 PM ER
Stanford Club Wanda Smith 707-541-6091 2nd Sunday Mthly 4:00 PM BIRCH
Sunday Symposium Virginia Katz  707-486-4494 wildoakvirginia@aol.com Sunday Weekly 10:30 AM BC
Table Tennis Jeanne Miller 707-484-0782 jemilla1@gmail.com Tues,Thurs, Fri, 4th Sun Varies WR-U  
Tennis club John Hughson 707-888-8594  jhughson@puc.edu Call for dates & time
Tai Chi Integral Way Beginner's Vicki & Kenn Chase 415-269-7802  taichikenn@yahoo.com Thursday Weekly 12:00 PM WR-U  
Tai Chi Integral Way Vicki & Kenn Chase 415-269-7802 taichikenn@yahoo.com Wednesday Weekly 9:00 AM WR-U  
Tai Chi Integral Way Vicki & Kenn Chase 415-269-7802 taichikenn@yahoo.com Wednesday Weekly 10:00 AM WR-U  
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Tap Class Intermediate Bonnie Alexander                           linedancingoaks@gmail.com Wednesday Weekly 11:00 AM WR-L
Travel & Adventure September Holstad 404-272-2972  sholstad@bellsouth.net 4th Wednesday Mthly 3:00 PM WR-U  
Ukesters Lessons Michael James 559-707-2450 mjanesblue71147@gmail.com Call for dates & time   
Valley Of The Moon Rotary Fred Merrill 707-291-3492 fred_merrill2@hotmail.com Thursday Weekly 8:00 AM ER
Veterans club John DeGroot 7 07-974-8898 jdegroot@sonic.net 4th Thursday Mthly 4:00 PM BC
Visual Aids Jill Butler 760-468-1743 jillivannili@sbcglobal.net Monday Weekly 9:00 AM WR-U  
Water Fitness September Holstad 404-272-2972 sholstad@bellsouth.net Mon. through Thurs. 9:30 AM WR P
Women's Yoga Barnee Alexander herdingcats7000@gmail.com Monday & Friday Wkly 10:00 AM WR-L
Yoga - Men & Women Barbara Bella 707-360-5877 bbella@sonic.net Wednesday Weekly 10:30 AM WR-L
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OAKMONT VILLAGE ACTIVITY CONTACTS

Facility Name Abbreviation
ASPEN CONF. OVA OFFICE ASP-C
BERGER BC
BERGER PARKING LOT BPL
CENTRAL ACTIVITY CENTER CAC
ART ROOM AR
EAST RECREATION ER
EAST RECREATION CONFERENCE EC
LOWER EAST RECREATION BILLIARDS LERB
WEST RECREATION UPPER WR-U
WEST RECREATION LOWER WR-L
ROOM G RM G
ROOM D RM D
CARD ROOM CR
 OVA OFFICE SUITE B SUITE B
CENTRAL ACTIVITY CENTER BRICH ROOM BIRCH
OVA OFFICE SUITE C SUITE C
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